



For many children and families, their car is their only shelter.

Without a stable place to call home, these families become trapped in a cycle of poverty and homelessness. Since 1987, supporters like you have helped thousands of families achieve lasting self-sufficiency. This November, you can help even more. Join Our House for the fourth annual Wheels4Walls Sleep In — raising funds and awareness to end family homelessness in the Greater Atlanta community.

To get families out of their cars, we need to get you into yours.

Wheels4Walls encourages supporters to spend one night in their car to raise awareness of family homelessness. To show your support while social distancing, this year's Sleep In can take place from your home!

You can also take your support further and become an Ambassador throughout November. Ambassadors will a host a peer-to-peer giving campaign with proceeds benefiting Our House. Reach out to your family, friends, co-workers and more to help children and families impacted by homelessness achieve lasting self-sufficiency!

Get involved today!





Raise Funds

November 1 through November 30, 2021
Become an Ambassador and raise a minimum of \$250 for Our House! Proceeds will provide programs for children and families in the Greater Atlanta community to overcome homelessness.

2

Raise Awareness

November 13, 2021 at your homeRaise awareness of family homelessness by spending one night in your car. Share your experience on social media using #Wheels4Walls!

LEARN MORE



Become a Sponsor

Enhance your profile in the community

Make a positive impact in the Greater Atlanta community and help to end family homelessness by becoming a sponsor for Wheels4Walls.

SEE PAGE 3



Sponsor Wheels4Walls

and end the cycle of family homelessness

Make a difference for families experiencing homelessness by partnering with Our House as a sponsor. Together, we will ensure every child has a self-sufficient family.

Providing Shelter to Live \$10,000

Houses a family of 4 in our shelter for 6 months

- Company spotlight in Our House email, blog and social media post
- Company listing on Our House Donor Walls (Atlanta and Decatur)
- Company logo featured prominently on live digital event
- Two (2) branded emails and two (2) branded social media posts
- One (1) video featuring company logo and executive commercial

Ensuring Education to Thrive \$5,000

Provides 3 months of classes for an early childhood education student

- Company mention in Our House email, blog and social media post
- Company listing on Our House Donor Walls (Atlanta and Decatur)
- Company logo featured on live digital event
- One (1) branded email and two (2) branded social media posts
- One (1) video featuring company logo

Growing Career Opportunities \$2,500

Allows 5 employment training students to take the CDA Credential exam

- Company mention in Our House email, blog and social media post
- Company listing on Our House Donor Walls (Atlanta and Decatur)
- Company logo featured on live digital event
- One (1) branded email and two (2) branded social media posts

Fueling Self-Sufficiency \$1,000

Provides 10 Marta passes for clients to travel to and from work

- Company mention in Our House email, blog and social media post
- Company listing on Our House Donor Walls (Atlanta and Decatur)
- Company logo featured on live digital event

Sponsor Confirmation

For best results, complete this form in Adobe Reader



We want to end the cycle of family homelessness by sponsoring Wheels4Walls.

- Providing Shelter to Live \$10,000
- Ensuring Education to Thrive \$5,000
- to Thrive \$5,000
- Growing Career Opportunities
 \$2,500
- Fueling Self-Sufficiency \$1,000

We are unable to participate as a sponsor, but would like to support Our House with a donation of:



Payment Options

Checks should Please ch	t is enclosed be made payable to Out targe my credit yment can also be made	card
\$	MasterCard 🔘	American Express
Account Number		CV Code
Name on Card		Exp. Date
Billing Address		
City	ST	Zip Code

Please invoice me

Contact Info

Contact Name		
Company Name (As it	should appear in printed	materials)
Address		
City	ST	Zip Code
Phone Number		
Email Address		

Please return form and payment to:

Jasmine Martinez, Development Coordinator
Our House | 173 Boulevard NE | Atlanta, GA 30312
E jmartinez@ourhousega.org
P 404-522-6056

